
European Youth Olympic Trials
Baku, Azerbaijan

30 May - 1 June 2014

Results
5000m Walk Girls

Final
30 MAY 2014

Start Time: 10:00

INTERNET Service: http://eyot2014baku.com/
Timing, Measurement & Data Service by 

printed at  FRI 30 MAY 2014 10:53

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 22:24.95 LEONTEVA Nadezhda RUS Moscow 2010

Rank Bib Name Nat Date of Birth Result WOrder

1 509 STELLA Noemi ITA 2 FEB 1997 23:31.509

2 515 SMERDOVA Yana RUS 7 FEB 1998 23:46.40 >7

3 503 VAZQUEZ Irene ESP 12 AUG 1998 24:01.50 PB10

4 504 HAM Axelle FRA 21 JUN 1997 24:02.4015

5 514 LOSINOVA Mariya RUS 2 MAR 1997 24:14.308

6 506 VAÍTSI Athanasía GRE 1998 24:22.90 PB11

7 502 JIMENEZ Maria Jose ESP 23 JUN 1997 24:27.80 >6

8 508 BERTAZZO Caterina ITA 13 OCT 1997 24:44.3013

9 510 NIEDZIALEK Olga POL 30 JUN 1997 24:44.601

10 501 MALCHANAVA Natallia BLR 2 JAN 1997 26:09.505

11 511 LUNGU Nicoleta ROU 5 SEP 1998 26:46.604

12 517 SAHIN Semanur TUR 17 JAN 1998 26:56.3012

13 507 SÜDI Anna HUN 5 OCT 1997 27:01.00 >>3

14 516 ABBATANTUONO Nikoleta SVK 7 OCT 1997 27:07.5014

513 SIMINICEANU Gabriela ROU 4 NOV 1998 DQ ~~~ R 230.6.a2

Intermediate times: 1000m 4:38.19 504 HAM Axelle (FRA)

2000m 9:22.52 513 SIMINICEANU Gabriela (ROU)

3000m 14:09.71 509 STELLA Noemi (ITA)

4000m 18:54.04 509 STELLA Noemi (ITA)

Weather conditions
Temperature: 29 °C Humidity: 52 % Conditions: Sunny

Note:
IAAF Rule 230.6.a - repeated failure to comply with the definition of Race Walking

Legend
DQ Disqualified PB Personal Best
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European Youth Olympic Trials
Baku, Azerbaijan

30 May - 1 June 2014

Results
10000m Walk Boys

Final
31 MAY 2014

Start Time: 10:30

INTERNET Service: http://eyot2014baku.com/
Timing, Measurement & Data Service by 

printed at  SAT 31 MAY 2014 11:42

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 41:44.34 LYASHCHENKO Ihor UKR Moscow 2010

Rank Bib Name Nat Date of Birth Result WOrder

1 10 SARAYKIN Vladislav RUS 3 MAR 1997 43:45.38 ~~2

2 2 BERMÚDEZ Manuel ESP 12 DEC 1997 44:38.101

3 11 SHEVCHUK Aleksey RUS 10 AUG 1997 45:05.26 ~3

4 5 BRANDI Giacomo ITA 10 SEP 1998 46:45.96 ~10

5 9 POSTOACA Ionut Adrian ROU 8 JUL 1997 47:27.684

6 7 MAKARS Arturs LAT 27 MAR 1997 47:30.44 ~5

7 3 CHAMOSA Daniel ESP 4 MAY 1997 48:10.748

8 14 ZHOLOB Oleksandr UKR 14 AUG 1997 48:28.049

9 8 DOGARU Victoras Iponut ROU 21 AUG 1997 49:52.83 >6

10 12 ÖZBEK Mustafa TUR 21 MAR 1997 50:36.2411

11 1 GDULA Tomas CZE 9 JAN 1997 51:43.3312

4 BURGER Donát HUN 10 DEC 1997 DQ >>>13

6 ZABBENI Pietro ITA 15 APR 1998 DQ >>>14

13 ZABUZHENKO Eduard UKR 18 APR 1998 DQ ~>~7

Intermediate times: 1000m 4:38.94 11 SHEVCHUK Aleksey (RUS)

2000m 8:51.35 11 SHEVCHUK Aleksey (RUS)

3000m 13:08.01 10 SARAYKIN Vladislav (RUS)

4000m 17:24.91 10 SARAYKIN Vladislav (RUS)

5000m 21:42.40 10 SARAYKIN Vladislav (RUS)

6000m 26:00.60 10 SARAYKIN Vladislav (RUS)

7000m 30:23.65 10 SARAYKIN Vladislav (RUS)

8000m 34:48.83 10 SARAYKIN Vladislav (RUS)

9000m 39:17.88 10 SARAYKIN Vladislav (RUS)

Weather conditions
Temperature: 27 °C Humidity: 50 % Conditions: Sunny

Legend
DQ Disqualified
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